
$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

, 

$218.75

$187.50

$156.25

$62.50

$125.00

1

1

1

4

1

1

1

1

$783.96
$783.96

2023  INDIAN  FTR S

150.95

168.99

66.00

7.95

61.80

122.95

195.95

9.37

$1,463.91

$1,463.91

TIRE 010 APEX FRONT 120/70ZR17 (58W) TL

SHINKO 180/55ZR17 R010 73W

SAE EYELET CONNECTOR

OIL DRAG 15W60 SYN QT

OIL FILTER POLARIS/VCTRY hf198

BATTERY

SPROCKET FTR

DID 525VX3 X 120ZB

$0.00

Labor discountLabor discountLabor discountLabor discount

19.95

04/29/2025

1.75

1.50

1.25

0.50

1.00

replace tires

SERVICE

Bench detail process

Wash bay process

Replace R Sprocket and Chain

44163

0.00

0.00

0.00

Shop SuppliesShop SuppliesShop SuppliesShop Supplies
SALES, MAJOR

19.95

0.00

$0.00

Tire & Waste DisposalTire & Waste DisposalTire & Waste DisposalTire & Waste Disposal

6371666033670283910637166603367028391063716660336702839106371666033670283910

Local Del & PULocal Del & PULocal Del & PULocal Del & PU

$546.00

Storage FeesStorage FeesStorage FeesStorage Fees

$150.95

$195.95

$7.95

$15.45

$9.37

$122.95

$66.00

$168.99

Replace Tires
NPD Premium Service
Premium detail
Replace Rear Sprocket and Chain

$0.00

$0.00

$19.95

04/29/2025

56KRZM225P3014126

$660.00

0.00


